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225394 08/25/1965

BM 5'10''175

08/02/2024

8:56 AM

Yes

CONNER, CHRISTOPHER A

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set202286/Criminal

DUS Not Set202286/Criminal

AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1380727 04/30/2001

BF 5'02''180

08/02/2024

9:40 PM

Yes

DEMERY, TYTIANA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

382761 05/23/1969

WM 6'01''211

08/02/2024

2:03 AM

Yes

DOUGLAS, ROBERT

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01733039 11/05/2002

WM 5'10''130

08/02/2024

12:01 AM

Yes

FEMIA, PEPE G, JR

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1627223 12/09/1990

BM 5'10''160

08/02/2024

1:34 PM

Yes

JACKSON, JOSHUA C

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

1012698 12/17/1983

BF 5'06''110

08/02/2024

11:11 PM

Yes

MAXIE, ASHLEY

SPD NO/DR/LIC Not Set2021KS12209-1/Criminal

RES/STOLEN/GOOD Not Set2021KS12209-1/Criminal

DIST/PEACE Not Set217022/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2021KS12209-1/Criminal

1318008 08/18/1989

WM 5'10''155

08/02/2024

7:32 PM

Yes

STEGALL, PHILIP N

SPD SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2021TC11983-2/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2021TC11983-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2021TC11983-2/Criminal

773085 05/19/1995

BM 5'09''170

08/02/2024

2:00 PM

No

WILLIAMS, JOSHUA J

SPD FIRST DEGREE ROBBERY Not SetNA/NA

SPD FIRST DEGREE ROBBERY Not SetNA/SHREVEPORT POLICE DEPARTMENT

SPD FIRST DEGREE ROBBERY Not SetNA/SHREVEPORT POLICE DEPARTMENT.

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetWA9866/NA
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